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TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: ﬂ-&}f'?"'q

PETITIL.{ FOR ZONING VA..ANCE

ubdersigned, owner(s) of the property situste in Baltimore County and which is
MﬁhﬁMrMﬂﬁ‘MHuhuﬂmﬂntpmhuﬂ, petition for a

Varisnce from Section . 1B02-3C-1 to permit lot widths of 53 feat in lieu

- S o o o e s G . i e O D O W O e S R D S e
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ol the required 55 feet for lots 16 and 17.
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of the Zoning Reguisticas of Baltimore County, 10 l:hn“zuninq """" Law’ of Baltimore ¢ County; for the
%ﬁ"".u. : :Mmunﬂnﬂ dificulty) \ioner des.res to

TERSONS:
one single & y residence on lot
site map. The width of lot 16 and

ments under the above captioned zoning section. The only and best use of this lot

is to build a single family residence, as it is presently vacant and located in

aruidmtiﬂlymumﬂmeumunrlntsimﬂlmﬂngmmmjm

already constructed.

Properly !s to be posie’ and adveriised ss prescribed by Zoming Regulations.

, ote., filing of this
I, or we, agree to qt.uﬂﬁﬁu\'ﬂhmdrﬂ::ﬁ-mﬂmm u rmr:c:ﬁm of

the
m%mmmmmmm Hmore County.
solem

1/'We do nly declare and affirm,
g egiemer el gt et %;ﬂht;
F 1q1] OWDHET (B
which 18 the subject of this Pstition.

Contract Purchaser: Lagal Owner(s)
JOHN J. RABER & LORRAINE RABER ~_ JAY 5. WHORPE L Lbe L=
T T ) » (Type or Print Name) -
{ £ r — N
M-ﬁ. A e Latber _ﬁ_‘_{, R s |
L o
bissinl SO ELAINE C. THORPE '
--- ﬁﬂ__- o {Type or Print Name)
Baltimore, Marylamd 21222 P i Mt oo
City and Stam Signature
Attorney for Petitoner
JOHN R. COSTELLO e e e ——
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E City and See

FETITICY FOR ZONING VARIANCE
12th Election District - 7th Councilmanic Distrier

Case No, B7-487-A

LOCATION: East Side Dunbrin Road, 169 feet Nurth of the Centerline
of Dunglow Hoad

DATE AND TIMNE: Wednesday, Jure 10, 1987, at 9:45 a.m,

PUBLIC HEARING: Room 106, Cownty Office Building, 111

W. Chesapeake A
Towson, Maryland pea venue,

The Zoning Cosmissioner of Baltimore County, by muthority of the Zoning Act and

Regulations of Beltimore County, will hold a public hearing:

Petition for Zoning Variance to permit lot widths of 53 feet in lieu of the
required 55 feet for Lots 16 and 17

Plan'tLled with the ZorioslgHTLale. ot ux R o

In the event that this Pecitica(s) is grasted, a building peimit may be issued

vithin the thirty (30) day appesl period. The Zoning Comm’ssioner
™ - “1!1 L}
entertain say request for s stay of the iss1.i.ce of said permit during thiit:.;:::ud

for good cause shown. Such request must be received in writing by the date of the

hearing set above or

t the hearing.

BY ORDER OF

JABLON
COMMISSIGNER
BALTIMORE COUNTY
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Baltimare Countv

IN RE: PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE  ® REFOHRE THE ?-nnuwfumws_mmrgﬂm '

E/S Dunbrin Road, 169 N of Office of Planning & doning

the c/1 of Dunglow Road " DEPUTY ZONING COMMISSIONER Towson, Maryland 21204

12th Election District 434-3153

Tth Councilmanic District " OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

| Arnold Jabion ZONING DFSCRIPTION
.;Eii:':;n:g?:pe. oL ux o Case No. H7-%BT=-A June 16, 1987
: § BEGINNING on East side of Dubrin Road 50 teet

4 ®§ & 4 @® &% ® 2 & a2 2 wide at the distance 169 feet north of the centerline of Dunglow

John R. Costello, Esquire
The Profeasional Building
330 H. Charles Street, #1204
Raltimore, Maryland 21201

The Petitionera herein requesl a variance to permit lot widths of 53 Teet Road. BEING lot 16 and 17 in block no. ten (10} as shown an Plat

™ 1 af the r-l‘:qull"'t..'d 5:} rest for Lots ]'F:- ﬂﬂd 1? Fur the conscruction o b a W, 1 of Dundallk and Hﬁ'EUbd i.'-rlsil:lﬂ- ot EJﬂrt ﬂ-f Dundalk Hl'?-‘lh-

dwelling. RE: Petition for Zoning Variance lands which plat is recorded among the Land Pecords of Baltimore
E/S Dunbrin Road, 169' N of
the ¢/l of Dunglos Hoad

12th Electlor District :
Tth Ccuncilmanic District : ]I

Case No. BT-LBT=-A

Testimony by the Petitizners and information profecred by their Counsel Ly County in Plat Book W.P.C. Mo, B, folies 54.

indicated that Lhe Petitloners purchasea Lots 16 and 17 together, and Lot 17 was

improved with an existing dwelling., The Thorpes have moved and wish to sell the

. tello:
two lots separately. The contract purchasers propose to construct a new home on PRAr Hny, Costall

Pursuant Lo the hearing recently held on the above-referenced case, en-
closed please Find a copy of the deciaion rendered, Your Petltion for Zoning
VYariance has been Granted in accordance with the attached Order.

Lot .6. All lots within & cne=block radius of the subject slte, with the excep-

tion of the inatant aite and one other lot, are between 49 to 5% feet in width

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please do not hesitate

and are developed with single famlly reslidences. There were no Prote-stants. to contact this office,

After due consideration of the testimony and evidence preserted, and It Very truly yours,

T )’f /(/

appearing that strict compliance with the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations

(BCZR) would result in practical difficulty and unreasonable hardship upon  the {f"’" M. H. JUNG l?//‘.é_’“
Petitloners, in the opinlon of the Deputy Zoning Commissioner, the varlance re- PUREJanrR i
quested would not adversely affect the health, safety, and general welfare of the . JMHI 1hs
cormunity and snould therafore be granted. Enclosures
Therefore, IT 15 GHDERED by the Deputy Zonir. Commissioner of Baltimore ot Bk b Falin ds HAREE |
County this _ﬁ day of June, 1087, that lot widths of 53 feet for Lots 16 and éﬁ?iiﬁﬁﬁﬂfhﬁﬂma $955 . i

17, in accordance with the plan submitted, be approved, aid as such, the Fetition People’s Counsel

for Zoning Variance is hereby GRANTED from and after the da*e of this Order. : N
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ty Zoning Cnn?fssmn;g:F
of Baltimore _E‘.'j:lun'l'.y &
P

John R. Costello, Esguire May 1, L98B7
The Professionerl Building

330 Narth Charles Street

No, 204

Baltimore, Maryland 212C1

@ &y - T

CFFICE OF PLANNING & JONING
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
494-325) ‘

ARNOLD JADLON
ZONING COMMISSIONER RAN M. H G

RE: PETITION FORK VARIANCE : BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER
E/S Dunbrin Rd., 169" N of C/L
of Dunglow Rd., 12ch Districe

OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

NOTICE OF HEARING

RE: PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE
E/S Dunbrin Pd., 169" N of the e/l
L of Dunglow Hd.
. 12th Election DMstrict = 7th Councilmanic Diacrict
Case No. BT-487-A

JAY 5. THORPE, et ux, Petitionems Case No. B7-467-A June 2, 1987

------- John R. Costello, Esquire

- The Professional Building
330 North Charles Street
No. 204

ENTRY OF APPEARANCE

Baltimore, Maryland 21201 : :
Please enter the appearance of the Pecple's Counsel in the above- y TIME: 9i4> a,m,
RE: PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE -
SAURIGRANARERRE.: FFIENS: SIS e RARE L A0 DETIng STas ar ks £/S Dunbrin Rd., 169° N of the ¢/1 of DATE: Wednesday, June 10, 1987

Dunglow Rd.
12th Election District -= 7¢th Councilmaniec District

Case No. B7-487-A

PLACE: Room 106, County Office Building, 111 West Chesapeake
Avenue, Towson, Maryland , .

proceedinge in this maccer and of the passage of any preliminary or

final Order.

Dear Mr. Costello:

Phyllis Cdle Friedman
People's Counsel for Baltimore County

This is to advise you thar  $73.96 is duc for advertising
and posting of the above property. This fee must be paid before an
Order is issuved.

-~

Peter Max Zimperman
Deputy People's Counsel
Room 223, Court House
Towson, Maryland 21204
494-2 188

THIS FEE MUST BE PAID AND THE ZONING SIGN AND POST RETURNED ON
THE DAY OF THE HEARING OR THE ORDER SHALL NOT BE ISSUED.

Do not remove sign from property frem the time it is placed by
this office until the day of the hearing itself.

¢ payable to Baltimore County, Maryland, and remit

cor - ding, Towson, Maryland
% 35908

§

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 20th day of May, 1987, a copy

of the foregoing Entry of Appearance was mailed to John R. Costello,

Esquire, The Professional Bldg., 330 N. Charles St., #204, Baltimore,

MD 21201, Atcorney for Petitioners; and Mr. and Mrs. John J. Raber, 1841

Church Rd., Balcimore, MD 21222, Contract rchasers. ’
_ZL/%&Z.ﬁﬁ

Peter Max Ziomerman
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. ) DALTIMORE 'T'T_?L.'.',l‘r’. ' ﬂ@‘h UNIMPROVED
| A DERRRIMER - A, DALIMORE NI iR - - " LAND/LOT
2. BALTIMORE COUNTY N g Eﬂ?}fﬂjh‘m”l AND 2120425 - w TOWSON . MARYLAND 21204 ' A 0PF 3788
DEPARTMENT OF mﬂ“:? & LICENSES - =) | %/ 404-3550 (O TE X
CWSON, MARYLAN PALUL H REINCKS - S
CHIEF March 11, 1987 STEPHEN E. COLLING

- L - y .- |-':-
" DIECTOR s //
TED ZALESH. A

DIRECTORM iy, Arnold Jablor
April 16, 1987 foridarg Comrd s foner

]
ffice o planninyg and Aontriyg FOLIO o Listing ALsariats Kichard Rgries
faneg i -
Baltimore “vunty Mlioe bo:lding uﬁ..mﬁi-ﬂi Salling 0*hce _ Conor, per ynn Phone _ HZT-E1T1
- 4 Iablen, Toning Coussmstooer TMowscr  *“apyland 21204 oFF 8 Selling Aysociale tricia K. LClarke
Gffice of Fimming and lonirng

= swwnni, MAryland Tl

Dear Fr. Jablemi s ond e i THIS AGREEMENT OF SALE. made thiy ' dayef .. . February
Comments on 1tem & 335 E_MThgl;m :  Property Owner: Jay 5. T'T'ﬂt'].l.", Bt AF”..” 11‘ 1987 iNgma) ... ... : Jl.'l"lﬁl El:iﬂﬂ‘Tﬁrﬂl ...............................

Froperty Cwner /. Dunbrin Road 169 £t N centeriine Innglow Roud iAgdrrss) ... ... & Elmwood Rd  Balcimore, Md 21210

Lascm L5 - L

12th Location: E/S Dunbrin Rd., 169' N centecline Dunglow Rd. [Mame) John J & Lorrajne L Raber (his wife]
Pigrrietn

(Address) .. ..., 21222
. . . P P Wilneas thal Sefier does hereby bargain and sefl gnte Borper, 30d Buyer does hevety purchade lrom Seller 1he ol deser § Naasahokd
AFPLICAME [T ARD CIRCLED: Item No,: 152 Zoning Agenda: Meeting of 3/1/1/87 Mr. Arnald Jablon re. Hd - Bizoaoe

: L (53x1 t to 301 brin Rd Baltimo
oty Jullding Coss as adepted by Cowncil Bill #17-85, Iﬂnlng Commissioner property krown gt . Lot #16 X Dﬂéﬂﬁgm K9 1 Dunbrin. o R-ALL ettt
(277 431 grooctures e contem e e e (LLELTL #1701 - 1980) md ether mplicuble coden anh Standards. Gent lemen County Office Building o VA i W Rt oy s g, oy o1 S0 o Ml nchuieg ogeerentets drsen
iy Colls & i
Towson, Maryland 21204 ATandternasumet  FOTLY Thousand-sc--=-=soomonmoeomonnnnonanana =00/ 100--poy Lans 440, 000.00 )
| 4 Wuilding and other miscellansous persits shall be reqiired befors the SLEFi of mny Sesstruction. Pursuant to your request, the referenced proprrty has been surveged by 5.

of which 3 gepost of . ONE Thousand--====- ====00/100--pog ans 3, 1,000.00 )
fureau and the comments below narked with an "X* are applicable and regquire. Dear Mr. Jablon:

y | intmeformel . . GRECK | hagbeen poic st e sigeing harpgl, t‘l'l'-l.rlthm at -ﬂncl.'n-r-l. herely achnowiedged, the balance 1o be pasd at follgws
-I. l - .
Licdpardrg e uuq.mu:'u-um;:-;:qwﬂr: r—'lnu"f-:;tm“ﬂl:;h T A o ke porrected orf incorporated fnto the ripal plans for the property.
! regieiersd ln Marylend Architesi er ineEr LN

_ An adcitiondl sum ol § be pl contract, and the rifnaining balaace of the purchase
The Department of Traffic Engineering has no comments for A s )

price will be pand 19 Saller in cath af settiement which she . ——— N BIONEr by Mutudl BGrersent Between Ihe parbes

sealst and signed b7 & Tepistared ln Marylesd Arekitect i !. Fire hydrants for the referenced property are roquired and shals b ftems 350, 351, 352, 353, 1354, 355, and 356. 1. FIRANCING: Buyer expressly agrees to apply for Tl #Hﬂ.if..fﬁ?.-. e b e b ... marigage loan withia

’ -fmw“-ul: Er:'ﬂmﬁ" “éﬁﬂﬂiiwmt spplicatiom, Reproduced seals aré Bt acceptatis. located at intervals or feet along an approved road 2 seven [T) days Trom the date of contract, 1o prowice 20 rec FLary and infarmiation requicel 18 complate processng of sur® applecation and (o othreisE

- ' accordance with Baltimore County Standards as pubidished By orhe @ Very truly yours, tlsgendly and in good faith the 3l neCELSary SuRps 1o Secure d ......... yRaf Mmorigige laan in the amount of § T

x ] i A 2 alinterest iherecn nottowxceed . % per wmegm (Fhig inferest rade may ba fianed, wiriable o graduated) and with a loan placement Ipe (or charge of a

. Bl B Detectad Desllings reqsirs & minlmes of 1 hour firs raiing for epdrement of Poblic Work:. v 4

‘.l.i.fi'u"ﬂ!': :::t- i ﬁ-:ﬁhmn 1ot line. Bl Doe Groupd Tequirs & o= “fﬁ:'gél;:ﬁ:" el - i 7 like nature] ot eaceedeng in the Bggregate ... ... % ol which Seller agress to pay the fiest . ..., .% and Buyer agrees 1o pay the next

than }'-0 4o e “;'},"L:Lﬂ::f;? F‘:‘ﬁiﬁl; ﬁ':ﬂ“:'ﬁﬁfn;. opesings mis prTRiTTES 18 AR . A Becund meiik of veliicie scesss Jg regiuieed Fu d "I I ;} & 2 v il charged Buyer agrees to promptiy furnish B copy of Such cammitmint 1o the Safler or Seller's sgent in the svent Suyer or Buyer's sgant i

:.1;1.1.,:':.5,1, E\m.jf—ﬂ of mn interior iot lise, lichai 1 5. F]ﬂniqaf. 15 wnabin 10 oblain a commilmant for the alnrementicned financing rnn or befam .+ .. INFOUGh o lach of Siligance or good "mth on

. Traffic Eni A fate 11 It Baryr's part, this Agreament shall be dectared null 50 void Bnd Bl Mons 0N 0eposi! SREI DE imMedistely retumed 1a Buysr. Any achon Laken by Buyer

.t/ Neply to the reyessted . The wehicle dead eond condition shown at : raitic kngineer Associate after scceptance of Ihis Agreemant which i3 Sotrimental 1o Guakifying i Buyer 1or financing shall give the Seller the right 13 dectase the deptsi farfeied

T e wi T Le wﬂﬂ';.ﬂ{m““ 0 r;n'-u::-f;.m 1 halget/ares and Buyer's mortgage apolication shall Rot contain @ contingancy for the saie of Buyer's property uriess Soch contmgency i #l5a & part & this Agreement Monthiy

warianze by Lhiw iew & i Areritect/Ingloser cantact tiis depaiipsnl. ﬁ

copatroctise type is provided. Ses Takles 01 and 505 snd Bave your

payment [0 inchude principal snd interesl clus ang-teedfth 11/17) of 1he anaual reds S3tal Lined. firdl Casulity insurance, ground rent and private mortgage
inaurance [if anyh 5nd Food ingarance if reguired

2. ALTERNATE FINAMCING: It i further undersicod snd agreed should Buyes make spphcatian far b thesugh @ hending natitytion or pthar source

. The reguested varisnce appears io somfliel with Sactionle) . wharely the interest termay of payment_ or amount of loan gitters from the financing condiions hersinbetare se! . T uDon natrhg Blian ta the Buyer from

Comnty Bullding Code. . The site shall be made to comply with all applicable pas o g . Sasd landing inglatution of party That the hinancing s applsed for has been aporoved and & oan commitment granted, I preceeding morigage condihons af
e L} - e [1 el g i s " H i ® a L

Ihis pgraement 3hall be deemid 10 Mo vk DR fuily 18NS0 400 OF A2 furthiy #TMeCL proweded sand diltering morigage terms do not sncrasss Closng costt 19
Whee filing for & cequired Change ol s /Osewpancy FoTmit, 0 alterailon pEewlt “11::-: Som ::.:_il.i:ﬂl. Flrre Preventlion Coufe pE ior o occupancy or begronabeg of Fia Seiler or pnceed (ha ime allawsd 15 Secure the martgage commitment 4y called far above
) se [lied alons wilh thres setiw of mocepisble cahstmecilon fleme indlosileg lév tha aom &ind it

< T Sl G ey e e e ey s g M o B o
. : for the mav uss. _ C agreuier * iy require atelaimpase an Tl Iramater tax 83 previded for . Sect
L.-:r' “wm':i-mu:rmwm'?:mmu:ﬁfh *: o Tﬂ- mr:-;ﬂ from Ses te Tee s ' « The buildings and structures existing or proposed on LW slte slid.. H abega o on 275F of the

Annotated Code cf Maryland, These tares «f impased are £ be paid entirely By the buyer The safler heredy advises Luyer Thal e current use 10 Lin sSseds-
12 Mized Usws . Das EBsction 117 of the Bullfing -oda. comply with all applicable requirements of the Netionad Frre pProtect.oe & S aaie T s e} t""'!' 4 ":"I'*"'I' — e
1dal Fiverine, Flesre see iha aitaches Assoclation Standard No, 101 *Lif~ Salety Cale', 136 cdilion or i b - Inch Tk Bttt aride i R i ooty attackid N RO PO SR i 2 o 2
&': - '..:mnu-: :;le #1°-P5, Eite ples shall snoe the carTest Lo occupancy.
and the

all frees, shrubs, bushes and other material growing or aaturaity in place on the land Specificaity sacluded are 3l crops and emblemants in place a1 time of
rinish flosr levels ineiuding basemert. endcution of (his contract

s - 5. SPECIAL CONDITIOMS: Thes agreement Mmay be Subject o any of ihe follawing conditions and reprrseniations which, if indicated a3 apphicabia by baing
e 'Plll'll e ﬂ‘PI‘l'l'b'k‘tll dos araum. marked with an "X, buyer hereby acknowtedges fo have recerved and accepied. Such Bt 10 b congidersd pact ol this agreemaent
. CommSTtE

The Fire Prevention Bureau hags nc comments, at this [ime R Copy of Declaration ol Resinclive Convenants concerning con- Yoo Mgster Piot Plam andior survey

- . SUucnion of improwements And uie and occupaacy agreements . X... Gopy of any right-ol-way of sasement agreement
= /, _ ¥ . Copy of Secorded Subdrvision Plal

o j' _i- é‘ ’

N <

o ooo Land perootition test r
Koted and Lober ....... ..Folio . ....... per sport
ralliect onl the irdersmtion provided by the drewiede rssities 2 wre Cifiew . pa e 4 ok B .
: n : ol 4 .-. | I
" of Flarsing end Zoning -; ary ot m-:’-.m Lo be copFirusd ae the Tl et of any pATRAY. i .

e e et loaet WAy S0TA4R 84fitional infermation by vimitins Mocs 137 of the Zmunty fifite Radtos st e . L Fire f’“wmwn T Seller will supply copy of Deed and recorded subdivision plat, any other information
e, Theispeais dverue, Toveon. Maryiss? DML Special Inspection Division required under "special conditions” will be supplied by Buyer. i

b
;J#

f 3

. of the Balllsere EXCEEDS the maximum allowed by the Fire Deparusent,

“ng propossd pruject appeaTe o be loc
copy of Sectics m-ﬂ af the Bulldisg
plavaticons above sea level for the lot

Puilding Plars kev.ws

i
L - - The seller agrees to extend settlement date to June 18, 1987, with the imi h
deed th of $pecial warran . , provision that
t8. DEED AND TITLE: Upon payment 43 sbove p | the unpaid purchase money. & Hfﬂml I:’1“|ggnﬂmmmum.img . should he get an acceprable cortract offer for both house & lot (F16), Je can accept
oot 'm"uﬁm“ qnh‘ﬂmu' nﬂmﬂm&ﬂuﬁ:ﬂlﬂﬂm;i‘u&mﬂh:rﬂnl-'.'ltluﬁtuulrl-:lummmc-uulr-niﬂunl ) :

luens, encumbrances, and recor Ol 0 - I

_ this offer, but will re pay up to £1,000.00 for any expenses in-urred by the buyer,
\cabie {0 the properties in Ihe immediale neighborhood or subdivision inwhich the Propecty is lecated. publicly recorded WY -y .y John & Lorraine Raber. )i/ &l w i '
ey o b s o sesment o et 1w D, 1 ST AR LY B sl TR v P oY

atLimes (e risk Ihal resiniciive COVenants, Zoning or ' v e ] 2
;::mmm:m,mmﬂ by the Buyer. I Ihe property is ioeated within Ihe gecgraphical boundaries of ihe w towA eRE B S iy AR ) 8. DEPOLIT AND FEES: Seller recognires  Aeattor, % [P legting brok o7 negotialing ek Agretment
praperty shailbe suble. . 0 ihe continuing lien known as the Columbia Park znd Recreation U T P r::t:n“b:‘ muﬂwu::f:‘miﬂmrmrwmnwwnmmﬂwmm and il wﬁm

H i 154, 3 B

e A Sl 1 the Praserty shall be given fo Buyer at lime of setliement hereunder unless otherwise agreed Lo by partizg inwriting. Tha I "o occyr Faihore of Salter t perorm hpreunder atall not redanae Seller from liability lor thime les. '3 @ Convanimct Lo Safter 3ad POt bs & bmitaton upon Saller's
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